
LOT 35 FIVE POINTS ACRES S/D.

676-123.

DAVIS JAY S
P O BOX 1508
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

17-3S-17-04967-035

0202 MOBILE HOME/M HOME
07

17317.010 1.00/

08/17/2015 DF 1.03 8,200 0 0 8,200

STANDARD
2

62,202
8,400
8,200
78,802
13,594
65,208

0
65,208
78,802

0

78,802

0513/0149 5/01/1983 AG Q V 3,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

0376/0286 4/01/1977 03 Q V 3,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF

SALES DATA

BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS

REVIEW DATE BY PRINTED 03/23/2026 BY SYSTotal Acres: Total Land Value: Market: Agricultural: Common:

VALUATION SUMMARY

VALUATION BY
Tax Group: Tax Dist:
BUILDING MARKET VALUE
TOTAL MARKET OB/XF VALUE
TOTAL LAND VALUE - MARKET
TOTAL MARKET VALUE
SOH/AGL Deduction
ASSESSED VALUE
TOTAL EXEMPTION VALUE
BASE TAXABLE VALUE
TOTAL JUST VALUE
NCON VALUE
INCOME VALUE
PREVIOUS YEAR MKT VALUE

DOR CODE

MAP NUM MKT AREA
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TYPE
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OTHER ADJUSTMENTS
AND NOTES YEAR DENSITY DECL FRZ YR CONSRV
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Number DATE

TYPE
INST

Q
/

U
V

/
I

RSN
CD

SALE
PRICE

PAGE 1 of 2 2

HX Base Yr

152 NE COLVIN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,817 93.0690 55.84 101,461 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1716

BAS 1,716 100 1,716 38,328

FOP 288 35 101 2,256

2,004 1,817 40,584

BAS= W21 FOP= N12 W24 S12 E24$ W45 S26 E66 N26$.

BAS

21

45

26

66

26

FOP 12

24

12

24

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,200

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,200

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

8,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,200



LOT 35 FIVE POINTS ACRES S/D.

676-123.

DAVIS JAY S
P O BOX 1508
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

17-3S-17-04967-035

0202 MOBILE HOME/M HOME
07

17317.010 1.00/

08/17/2015 DF 1.03 8,200 0 0 8,200

STANDARD
2

62,202
8,400
8,200
78,802
13,594
65,208

0
65,208
78,802

0

78,802

0513/0149 5/01/1983 AG Q V 3,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

0376/0286 4/01/1977 03 Q V 3,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF

SALES DATA

BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS

REVIEW DATE BY PRINTED 03/23/2026 BY SYSTotal Acres: Total Land Value: Market: Agricultural: Common:

VALUATION SUMMARY

VALUATION BY
Tax Group: Tax Dist:
BUILDING MARKET VALUE
TOTAL MARKET OB/XF VALUE
TOTAL LAND VALUE - MARKET
TOTAL MARKET VALUE
SOH/AGL Deduction
ASSESSED VALUE
TOTAL EXEMPTION VALUE
BASE TAXABLE VALUE
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NCON VALUE
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PREVIOUS YEAR MKT VALUE
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PAGE 2 of 2 2

HX Base Yr

152 NE COLVIN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,050 85.7790 51.47 54,044 1984 1984 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1008

BAS 1,008 100 1,008 20,753

FOP 120 35 42 865

1,128 1,050 21,618

BAS= W72 S14 E48 FOP=  S10 E12 N10 W12$ E24 N14$.

BAS

72

14

48

24

14

FOP10

12

10

12

0


